7:00 pm

7:05 pm

7:05 pm

7:25 pm
7:30 pm

7:30 pm

7:50 pm

8:00 pm

Parents’ Advisory Council (PAC)
General Meeting Agenda
Belmont Senior Secondary School

Call to Order
Introductions

Approval of Agenda
Approval of April 2017 Minutes (no May meeting to approve)

Current Business
- Ray Miller update Gym Floor

“Emergency Preparedness” — the development of an earthquake plan
Correspondence

Reports

SPEAC Report by Melanie Armstrong
Principals Report by Ray Miller
Treasures Report by Marina Pittroff
Presidents Report by Kelly Darwin

Election of Executive for 2017/2018 School Year

Adjourn

2017 PAC Meetings:

September 512017 (to be confirmed)

June 6th, 2017



